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Bib Name

62 EAEYOEPIOY AHMHTPHZ
59 KAPYKAX AAE=ANAPOZX

88 MAKPOINOYAOZ IOPAANHZ
227 TZIATKAZ AHMHTPIOX

10 ANAINQZTOMOYAOZ BAZINHZ
158 TZIMOYPAY AHMHTPHZXZ

55 KAPAMMAZHZ MIXAHA

126 NMOTAMIALZ TIQProx

71 KONTAKOZ MATOAIOZ

48 KAKOYPHXZ AHMHTPHZ

69 MYAQNAZ XPHITOZ

250 TZIATKAZ NIKOZ

117 TIANNIQZHX BAZIAEIOZ

57 ZMANOY NATAZZA

164 XAPIZTOZX TIQProxz

25 OEO®INOY MEPIKAHZ

49 KAANANTZHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
27 TKINHE ZTE®ANOZX

15 BEPTINAAHZ IQANNHZ

115 MAMAIQANNOY KQNZTANTINOZ
35 FQrOYIHI KQNZITANTINOXZ
4 KEFALAS ANDREAS

37 AHMAKAKOY MANATIQTA
139 EIMNIAIPHE BAZIAHZ

167 XAIKHZ ANAPEAX

96 MOZXONAZ MEQPrIOx

42 TZIMA BAZIAIKH

80 AAIBEPAZ TMANNHZ

41 EZHNTABEAQNHXZ KQNZTANTINOZ
105 NIKOAAKOMOYAOZ TIANNHZ
11 ANAPIANHX BAZIAEIOZ

75 KPAXZXIAZ ANAPEAZX

104 MMNPOKOZ NIKOAAOZ

47 KATKIOYZHZ MPHIOPIOZ
24 TEQPTAKOMNOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ
160 MNO AAKHZ

172 XPIZTOAOYAQY XPHEITOZ
44 OEOAOZHI AIONYZHZ

32 Touhiag TMwpyog

151 TAKOPQNHXZ I'PHIOPHX

87 MAKAAIAY ZEPA®EIM

51 TEQPTIONOYAOXZ XPHXTOXZ
60 KAZTQPHZ TAZOZ

70 KONTAKOZXZ AAE=ZANAPOZX
20 BPONTAKHZ HPAKAHXZ

39 AOYKAZ ZITEAIOZ-PAGAHA
16 BEPIFAKHZ IQANNHZ

6 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS
110 MAMAAOMOYAOX TABPIHA
145 ITAMATIAAHZ NIKOZ

123 MHAOZ ZNYPOX

142 XMYPOMOYAOZ MEQPTIOZ
113 MAMAAOINOYAOX FEQPIIOX
140 ZMNAXHZ IQANNHXZ

99 MIMAPQTA TPIAAA

100 MNOZIOYX AHMHTPHZ

173 WYXOrYIOXZ IQANNHZ

90 MAPAIKOZ NIKOZ

Gender
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AG

M 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 18-29
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 40-49
F 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
F 30-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
F 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 60+
M 50-59
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 18-29
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 60+
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
F 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 50-59

GunTime ChipTime Club

1:24:05
1:28:38
1:28:43
1:32:08
1:33:50
1:33:59
1:34:34
1:34:39
1:37:14
1:37:20
1:37:22
1:37:34
1:38:34
1:38:55
1:39:51
1:40:25
1:42:41
1:42:43
1:42:48
1:42:52
1:43:24
1:43:31
1:44:29
1:45:27
1:45:42
1:46:10
1:46:51
1:47:58
1:48:23
1:48:27
1:48:29
1:49:09
1:49:17
1:49:17
1:49:42
1:50:24
1:51:00
1:51:12
1:51:39
1:51:46
1:52:30
1:52:35
1:52:37
1:53:07
1:53:22
1:54:46
1:54:55
1:54:56
1:55:18
1:55:54
1:57:42
1:58:53
1:59:21
2:00:38
2:00:45
2:02:21
2:03:47
2:04:05

1:24:03
1:28:36
1:28:41
1:32:05
1:33:48
1:33:56
1:34:29
1:34:36
1:37:08
1:37:17
1:37:19
1:37:31
1:38:32
1:38:52
1:39:48
1:39:34
1:42:36
1:42:35
1:42:43
1:42:45
1:43:22
1:43:25
1:44:27
1:45:25
1:45:38
1:46:07
1:46:49
1:47:55
1:48:20
1:48:24
1:48:24
1:48:54
1:49:09
1:49:07
1:49:34
1:50:07
1:50:55
1:51:02
1:51:33
1:51:35
1:52:21
1:52:23
1:52:30
1:53:03
1:53:18
1:54:35
1:54:44
1:54:42
1:55:13
1:55:47
1:57:34
1:58:45
1:59:10
2:00:35
2:00:37
2:02:11
2:03:42
2:03:56

KASIMIS TRAINING
APOMEIZ EYBOIAZ/NITRO2POWER

EYKAHZ
TSIMOURAS FULL ON TRAINING

MAD GOATS
ANE=APTHTOZ

PRIVATE TRAINING BY VASILIS YIANNIOSIS

TEAMHZZOX

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
TENNISTAS

TREXIMATIES

Mad Goats

APOMEIZ EYBOIAZ/NITRO2POWER

Mad Goats

O.AK. AIlFINAX

TSIMOURAS FULL ON TRAINING
Running Tools

EYKAHZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANEZAPTHTOZ

OPAP RUNNING TEAM
ZAPANZ

TEAMHX:20Z
ZYNEXIZQ...
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

A.N,> APOMEIZ EYBOIAX

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

VODAFONE RUNNING TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZ

Naousa Vermio Trail

EYKAHZ

ANE=APTHTOZ
#VASILISKONSTANTINOSMARIAMYRTO#

REDBOX

APOMEIX EYBOIAZ/NITRO2POWER
BYRON RUNNERS

ANE=APTHTOZ

AvegapTtnTog



Gend

ePIac er ank Bib Name Gender AG GunTime ChipTime Club
Rank
59 55 23 36 AAAAAPAL :XTAYPOZX M M 40-49 2:04:12  2:03:54 Tihio Race Team
60 56 3 129 TPIANTADYAOQOY TQProx M M 60+ 2:04:16  2:04:06
61 57 15 21 BPOYBAKHXZ MATOAIOZ M M 30-39 2:04:31  2:04:25 ANE=APTHTOZ
62 58 24 350 POYTZITZIAHEZ XPHETOZXZ M M 40-49 2:04:58  2:04:53
63 59 4 118 MAMMAZ BAZIAEIOZ M M 60+ 2:04:59  2:04:54 MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ
64 60 6 64 Kagevilig BaoiAeiog M M 50-59 2:05:13  2:05:04 TEAMHXZX0Z
65 61 25 30 TlkoUviog ©tg0ddalog M M 40-49 2:05:59  2:05:40 AMNZ AOGHNAOI APOMEIZ
66 62 26 1 Blaxos Kostas M M 40-49 2:06:16  2:06:03 AvegaptnTog
67 63 16 78 KQNZITANTINIAHE FEPAZIMOX M M 30-39 2:06:52  2:06:41 IATPIKO KENTPO Running Team
68 64 27 54 KAPATIANNHZ MIXAAHZ M M 40-49 2:06:58  2:06:45
69 65 28 156 TZAMTZOYKAKHZ :XTAMATHX M M 40-49 2:07:09  2:07:05 TIHIO RACE TEAM
70 66 29 141 ZNYPIAQNOZ AEQNIAAZ M M 40-49 2:07:26  2:07:23 SRT
71 67 30 134 XAPPHX EYAITEAOZ M M 40-49 2:07:27  2:07:13 ZAYN
72 68 31 18 ZMYPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX M M 40-49 2:07:29  2:07:15
73 69 32 50 KAAOTIANNHZ FPHIOPIOZ M M 40-49 2:07:32  2:07:17 ANE=APTHTOZ
74 70 5 101 MNOYZro¥ AHMHTPIOZ M M 60+ 2:07:40 2:07:26 ANE=APTHTOZ
75 5 1 109 NAAANTZA ZMYPIAOYAA F F 40-49 2:07:49  2:07:39 AMOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
76 71 7 103 MNPANHZ TIQProxz M M 50-59 2:07:52  2:07:37 EYKAHZ
77 72 33 132 ZAPAKINIQTHE KQNXTANTINOZ M M 40-49 2:07:54  2:07:46 STEMNITZATOPTYNIAZ
78 73 6 130 MANTZOYPANHZ XPIZTIANOZ M M 60+ 2:08:10 2:07:58
79 74 34 46 XAXAKIAN OBANEZX M M 40-49 2:08:25  2:08:08
80 75 8 102 MMNPAKOYMATZOZ TA=IAPXHZ M M 50-59 2:08:30  2:08:21
81 76 35 107 NAIKOZ NIKOAAOX M M 40-49 2:08:50  2:08:38 ANE=APTHTOZ
82 77 9 17 BAAXOX AAE=ANAPOX M M 50-59 2:09:12  2:08:55
83 6 1 149 XTYAIANIAH EAEYOEPIA F F18-29 2:09:16  2:09:06
84 78 9 169 XIONHZ ZO®IANOZ M M 18-29 2:09:16  2:09:07 AvegdptnTog
85 79 10 79 NAFQONIKOZ ®QTHX M M 18-29 2:09:19  2:09:09
86 80 10 8 AKYNAZ NIKOX M M 50-59 2:09:26  2:09:05 ANE=APTHTOZ
87 7 1 152 TAMIATA KAIIOKO F F50-59 2:09:32  2:09:21 Run Forever
88 81 17 144 XTAMATHX AHMHTPHZ M M 30-39 2:10:38  2:10:25 ANE=APTHTOZ
89 8 2 159 TZIPIKOY MAPIA F F 40-49 2:10:38  2:10:35 Gallatsi Runners
90 82 11 38 AHMOYAHZ AHMHTPHZ M M 18-29 2:10:39  2:10:38 ANE=APTHTOZ
91 83 12 128 PENOZ AOYMI M M 18-29 2:11:23  2:11:16 ANE=APTHTOZ
92 84 36 56 MAITEA MANGOZXZ M M 40-49 2:11:34  2:11:19
93 9 2 29 TKOTZH MAPIA F F50-59 2:11:39  2:11:32 EYKAHZ
94 85 37 122 NETPIKKOZ MANArIQTHZ M M 40-49 2:12:19  2:12:14 SANTA RUNNING TEAM
95 86 38 85 AYPAL AAEZANAPOZXZ M M 40-49 2:12:46  2:12:31 EYKAHZ
96 10 2 53 KAPATIANNH KQNZTANTINA F F 30-39 2:13:41  2:13:39 ATTOMWV AUTIKAG ATTIKAG
97 87 39 135 ZINKAAIP ANTY M M 40-49 2:13:53  2:13:42 ANE=APTHTOZ
98 88 11 93 MHAAXZ OPATKIZKOX M M 50-59 2:14:27  2:14:18 ANE=APTHTOZ
99 89 12 146 *TAMATOIAOY AGANAZIOZ M M 50-59 2:14:46  2:14:41 SANTA RUNNING TEAM
100 90 40 153 TOPOYNIAHX EYZTAGIOX M M 40-49 2:14:52  2:14:43 SANTA RUNNING TEAM
101 91 41 84 AYKOYPHZ ZANNHZ M M 40-49 2:14:58  2:14:53 O.AK. AITINAZ
102 92 42 34 TIAAIOYPAZ NMANATIQTHZ M M 40-49 2:15:31  2:15:05
103 93 13 9 AKYNAZ GANOZX M M 50-59 2:16:01  2:15:40 ANE=APTHTOZ
104 94 14 92 MEAEZOMNOYAOX AHMHTPHX M M 50-59 2:16:25  2:16:13 LIDA APARTMENTS - KALAMATA
105 11 3 143 XTAMATEANAKH TEPEZA F F 50-59 2:16:28  2:16:19 APOMEIZ EYBOIAZ/NITRO2POWER
106 95 18 98 MIAAANOZ ANAZITAZIOZ M M 30-39 2:16:45 2:16:36
107 96 19 150 KOTZHZ HAIAX M M 30-39 2:16:59  2:16:49
108 97 43 161 ®AAHPEAX NEPAZIMOZX M M 40-49 2:17:04  2:16:50
109 98 44 133 ZAPANTOZ NMANTEAHZ M M 40-49 2:17:06  2:17:00 ANE=APTHTOZ
110 99 45 121 NEPPHE AAE=ANAPOZX M M 40-49 2:17:06  2:16:59 ANE=APTHTOZ
111 100 7 31 TOPIOTZIAYZ TQTHPHX M M 60+ 2:18:08  2:18:02 MAAAHNIOI APOMETZ
112 101 15 76 KYPIAZHZ NETPOX M M 50-59 2:18:28  2:18:08 ANE=APTHTOZ
113 102 20 63 KATZAPOZ MIATIAAHZ M M 30-39 2:18:53  2:18:42
114 12 3 14 BATIQNAKH IQANNA F F 40-49 2:20:52  2:20:37
115 103 46 3 GKOUNTOS CHRISTOS M M 40-49 2:20:52  2:20:33 AlMZ ABnvaiol Apopeig
116 104 21 5 KAMOKAKHZ KQITHZ M M 30-39 2:20:52  2:20:52
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
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Rank
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
13
115
116
117
14
118
119
15
120
121
16
122
123
124
17
125
18
19
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
20

AG
Rank

16

47
17
22
48
49

18
19

20
21
23

10
50

51
52

22
23
1"

24

24
25
26
25
53
54
55

Bib

351
97
114
112
203
116
61
22
119
33
125
166
154
82
137
95
72
106
81
19
52
136
124
111
162
26
45
91
58
77
83
43
94
12

23

Name

KOAONEAOZ TIQPToz
MMAAANOZ XTEDANOZ
MAMAIQANNOY BAITEAHZ
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
PEKAZ MANATMIQTHZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY EYOYMHXZ
KATPOAAYAHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
FTAAANHZ XPHZTOZ
MAMMNOYZ IQANNHX
FPAMMENOZ XPYXZOXTOMOZXZ
NMOAYMENAKOY MAPIA
XAZIQTHZ NIK

TZABANOZ MAPINOX
NAMIMPOIIQTALE TEQPIIOX
>KOY®H EAENH

MIXOZ NIKOAAOX
KOYKOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
MAFONH AEZTMOINA
NAMIMAAITHZ XPHZITOZ
BOYAPHY MAPKOZ
KAPATEQPITIOY BAZIAIKH
>KAIBANAKHZ XTYAIANOZ
MOAYAQPQOY MATOAIOZ
MAMAAOIMOYAOZ ZMYPIAQN
DOTEINOMNOYAQY XPIZTINA
FKAAPHZ ZHZHZ
OEOAQPOIOYAOY EAENA
MAZTOPA AIONYZIA
KAPKAAETZHZ KQONZTANTINOZ
KYPIAZHZ TEQPT10%
NAEBENTHZ FEQPI1O%
ZHKAZ AGANAZIOZ
MITZIAEITAY ZAPIOHZ
ANTQONOZ AGANAZIOZ
AGHNAIOZ AHMHTPHX
FEPMENH EYH

Gender
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AG

M 50-59
M 60+
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 60+
M 50-59
M 50-59
F 40-49
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 30-39
F 50-59
M 60+
M 40-49
F 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
F 40-49
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 60+
F 40-49
M 30-39
F 18-29
F 30-39
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
F 40-49

GunTime ChipTime Club

2:22:47
2:24:55
2:27:30
2:27:47
2:28:16
2:29:08
2:31:56
2:32:47
2:33:15
2:34:04
2:34:05
2:34:06
2:34:20
2:34:56
2:36:38
2:36:40
2:36:41
2:38:00
2:38:10
2:39:01
2:39:35
2:39:41
2:39:58
2:40:38
2:40:56
2:48:51
2:52:21
2:52:21
2:54:45
2:54:45
3:00:00
3:01:06
3:02:52
3:02:53
3:08:31
3:08:43

2:22:41
2:24:46
2:27:14
2:27:34
2:28:00
2:28:50
2:31:48
2:32:40
2:33:02
2:33:50
2:33:52
2:33:52
2:34:15
2:34:43
2:36:28
2:36:28
2:36:22
2:37:46
2:38:01
2:38:49
2:39:30
2:39:34
2:39:40
2:40:22
2:40:48
2:48:35
2:52:05
2:52:05
2:54:26
2:54:25
2:59:43
3:00:48
3:02:35
3:02:38
3:08:25
3:08:29

MAAHNNIOI APOMEIZ
IBM CLUB
MOZM RUNNING TEAM

EYKAHZ

EYKAHZ
APOMEINZ YTEIAZ ®OYAHZ
MAX OAYZEAX

Snails team

TBOS

TEAMHZZOZ NEAX MAKPHXZ
TEAMHZZOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

Galatsi Runners

EYKAHZ

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
AvegaptnTog
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTH

Hellenic Police Running Team
Avegaptntn

ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOZ
EYKAHZ
ANE=APTHTH



